

19 Ct. Cases 261/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. JEET S/O VINOD KUMAR
(Chhawla)

29.05.2025

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Ld. Counsel for BSES.
Sh. Sahil, on behalf of accused.

At request, put up on **18.09.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
29.05.2025